
 
Entire trip - Paraguay, Argentina and Uruguay 

 
Day 0, Sunday, November 15, 2015 - New York City, JFK to World Trade Center 



 
Day 1, Monday, November 16, 2015 -Asuncion, Paraguay 

 



Day 2, Tuesday, November 17, 2015 - - Asuncion, Paraguay to Virgen Del Rosario, Paraguay 

 
Day 3, Wednesday, November 18, 2015 - - Virgen Del Rosario, Paraguay to Caaguazú, Paraguay 



 
Day 4, Thursday, November 19, 2015 - Caaguazú, Paraguay to Puerto Iguazu, Argentina 



 
Day 5, Friday, November 20, 2015 - Puerto Iguazu, Argentina and Iguazu Falls 



 
Day 6, Saturday, November 21, 2015 - Puerto Iguazu, Argentina to Eldorado, Argentina 



 
Day 7, Sunday, November 22, 2015 - Eldorado, Argentina to Jardin America, Argentina 



 
Day 8, Monday, November 23, 2015 - Jardin America, Argentina to near Posadas, Argentina 



 
Day 9, Tuesday, November 24, 2015 - Near Posadas, Argentina to Concordia, Argentina 

 



Day 10, Wednesday, November 25, 2015 - Concordia, Argentina to Dayman, Uruguay 

 
Day 11 , Thursday, November 26, 2015 - Dayman, Uruguay to Paysandú, Uruguay 



 

 
Day 12, Friday, November 27, 2015 - Paysandú, Uruguay to Puerto Viejo, Uruguay 



 
Day 13, Saturday, November 28, 2015 - Puerto Viejo, Uruguay to Mercedes, Uruguay 



 
Day 14, Sunday, November 29, 2015 - Mercedes, Uruguay to Colonia, Uruguay 



 
Day 15, Monday, November 30, 2015 - Colonia, Uruguay to Dolores, Uruguay 



 
Day 16, Tuesday, December 1, 2015 - Dolores, Uruguay to Carmelo, Uruguay 

 
Day 17, Wednesday, December 2, 2015 - Carmelo, Uruguay to Punta Del Este, Uruguay 



 
Day 18, Thursday, December 3, 2015 - Punta Del Este, Uruguay to Jose Ignacio, Uruguay 



 
Day 19, Friday, December 4, 2015 - Punta Del Este, Uruguay to Montevideo, Uruguay 



 
Day 20, Saturday, December 5, 2015 - Montevideo, Uruguay 

 
 


